Jul 01 2024 (02:54) India Rail Info

Bhopal - Singrauli Urjadhani Express/22165 - SF - WCR
BAQ/Ganj Basoda to SGO/Saugor
2h 1m - 120 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BPL Bhopal Junction 20:55 0 | 0 78 |405 |WCR
2 |BHS |Vidisha 21:36 21:38 2m [0 |1 53 (88 (429 [WCR
3 |BAQ |GanjBasoda 22:05 22:07 2m (0 |1 93 |52 (417 |WCR
4 |BINA |BinaJjunction 23:00 23:05 5m [0 |1 139 |71 |411 |WCR
5 SGO |Saugor 00:08 00:10 2m |1 |2 213 |73 |513 [WCR
6 |DMO |Damoh 01:13 01:15 2m [0 (2 |290 |69 |366 |[WCR
7  |KMZ |Katni Murwara 02:50 03:00 10m |0 |2 399 |61 (381 |WCR
8 |KHBJ |Khanna Banjari 04:03 04:05 2m |0 (2 |464 |69 WCR
9 |BEHR |Beohari 04:58 05:00 2m |0 |2 |525 |65 |400 |WCR
10 [MW/| [Marwas Gram 05:43 05:45 2m [0 (2 |571 |51 |377 |WCR
11 |SGAM |Sarai Gram 06:39 06:40 Tm [0 |2 617 |41 |[406 |WCR
12 |BRGW |Bargawan 07:33 07:35 2m |0 |2 654 |13 [395 |WCR
13 |SGRL |Singrauli 09:05 0 |2 |673 |- 374 |ECR

Jul 01 2024 (02:54) https://indiarailinfo.com




